
#5
2 eggs your way, homefries with biscuit
topped with housemade sausage gravy

#8

#1  
2 eggs your way & toast

7.99

9.99

14.99

12.99

#2 

#3

#4

2 eggs your way, homefries & toast

2 eggs your way, homefries, ham steak
& toast

2 eggs your way, homefries, choice
of bacon/sausage links/sausage
patty & toast

Kid’s Corner

Lobster

Irish

Pancake

Florentine

Crab Cake

Ham 7.99

MKT

15.99

10.99

Breakfast
Menus e r ved  un t i l  12  noon

Breakfast combos

15.99

16.99

12.99

14.99

#6

#7
2 eggs your way, corned beef hash & toast

2 eggs your way, choice of bacon/sausage
links/sausage patties & toast

2 eggs your way, homefries, choice of
bacon/sausage links/sausage patty &
choice of french toast or pancake

ham steak  $2

JJ’s Breakfast Sandwich
egg, american cheese, choice of bacon, shaved ham or
sausage patty on english muffin or bagel

6.99

Homemade Sausage   $3

Bennies
2 poached eggs on grilled english muffin

topped with hollandaise sauce & scallions

21.99

Half Full

corned beef

spinach & tomato

MKT

 housemade crab cakes

 shaved ham
16.99

11.99 17.99

10.99 16.99

includes choice of bacon, sausage links,
sausage patty or homefries

plain, chocolate chip, blueberry
or cinnamon apple

French Toast 7.99

1 Egg & Toast
1 egg your way & choice of white,

wheat, or english muffin

7.99

juice 1.99 milk 1.99

just biscuit &
sausage gravy! 

9.99



207.934.2085

Pancakes

Peanut Butter

corned beef hash Coffee

gluten free toast or english muffin

Homefries
3.49

Sides

1.49

wandering bear cold brew

OJ, pineapple, grapefruit,
cranberry, apple, tomato

Drinks

Pancakes & More

Thank you f o r  d in ing  w i th u s !

French Toast

1 piece 2 pieces 3 pieces

6.49 7.49 9.49

3 Egg Omelettes
8.99Cheese

Veggie 15.99

Veggies

Build Your Own  

Bacon, Ham or Sausage

Corned Beef Hash Or
Homemade Sausage

tomato, onion, green pepper,
mushroom, spinach, broccoli

2.99/ea

5.99/ea

2.00/ea

Cheese
american, swiss, cheddar, provolone

6.49
lg

8.49
sm

plain, chocolate chip, blueberry
or topped with cinnamon apples

plain or topped with cinnamon apples 

5.49

hot tea 2.49

Fruit Juice 3.29

Milk
regular or chocolate

3.49

best bloody mary
in town!

homemade sausage patty

bacon, sausage patty or links

single egg

Cream Cheese

bagel or english muffin

Toast
white, wheat, multigrain, rye, italian

2.00

pure maple syrup

add
Homefries

4.99

5.99

2.49

4.49

4.99

3.00

9.99

8.99

4.99

3.99



207.934.2085

Menu

S T A R T E R S

S O U P  &  S A L A D

top your salad with 
chicken $5  steak tips $7  shrimp $9  

lobster MKT

Drinks

Coffee

Hot Tea

Soda

Milk

Juice

3.49

2.49

2.99

3.49

eat in or take out

Cheese Burger

Chicken Fingers (3)
Hot Dog
BLT
Grilled Cheese
Pasta 

K I D S

Spinach Artichoke Dip

$14.99

12.99

13.99

15.99

14.99 MKT

Shrimp Cocktail

Haddock Bites

Crab Cakes (2)

Clam Cakes (2)

Calamari

15.99

17.99

15.99

11.99

15.99[seasonal]

Bacon Wrapped
Scallops

 are fan favorites!!!

Seafood Stuffed
Mushrooms

Chicken Fingers (6)

Chicken Wings (8) 15.99
make it a double! 16 wings $31.99

plain, buffalo, bbq, thai chili or cajun rub

Traditional Quesadilla
chicken $5  beef $7  steak $7  

Nachos

chicken $5  beef $7  steak $7  lobster MKT

Clam Chowder
c 8.99 b 15.99

Beef Chili
c 7.99 b 14.99

French Onion
c 7.99

Soup of the Day
c 7.99 b 14.99

Classic Ceasar 
SM  7.99 LG  14.99

House Salad
SM  7.99 LG  14.99

Dressings:  Italian, balsamic vinaigrette, ranch, bleu cheese, 1000 island, bacon honey mustard

Taco Salad
a traditional taco salad with fresh

lettuce, tomato, onion, peppers,
olives & shredded cheese served in

a tortilla bowl
add seasoned chicken $5 or beef $7

$15.99

all served with fries 

10 & under

butter or marinara

10.49

8.99
add bacon $2

7.99
8.99
7.99
7.99

drinks soda 1.49 milk 1.99 juice 1.99

Wandering Bear Cold Brew

reg or chocolate

3.29
cran, pineapple, orange, apple

5.49

½ order available  4.99

Fried Pickles

Fried Mushrooms

Poutine

Egg Rolls (5)

Mozzarella Sticks

9.99

9.99

8.99

11.99

11.99

Potato Skins 9.99



PA S TA
all served with garlic bread

Spaghetti & Meatballs
housemade meatballs!!

Shrimp Scampi
garlic wine butter sauce

Chicken Broccoli Alfredo

Shrimp Alfredo

Chicken Parmigiana

19.99

27.99

28.99

24.99
22.99

Meatloaf Dinner
housemade meatloaf wrapped
in bacon and topped with gravy

20.99

FR I ED

Fried Whole Belly Clams

all served with fries & coleslaw

Fried Sea Scallops

Fried Jumbo Shrimp

Fish & Chips

Chicken Fingers

MKT

MKT

25.99

24.99

18.99

Seasonal ! Ask if available!

HANDHELD S

sides

all served with kettle cooked chips
Fries $2 | sweet fries $3 | onion rings $3

housemade beer batter!

all served with your choice of rice, mashed or baked potato & daily vegetable

MA IN S

Bourbon Salmon
grilled and finished with bourbon glaze

27.99

Marinated Steak Tips
teriyaki marinated tips grilled to your liking

1/2 pound 
Full pound

23.99
31.99

Petite 10 oz. Sirloin
seasoned & grilled to your liking

30.99

Every Saturday is
PRIME RIB NIGHT

Enjoy a 14 oz. cut of mouth-watering
prime rib slow roasted in-house &

served with your choice of rice, mashed
or baked potato & daily vegetable!

starting @ 5pm

get it while it lasts

Baked Scallops

MKT

fresh sea scallops baked with crumb topping
available broiled*

Baked Haddock
fresh haddock baked with crumb topping

available broiled*
27.99

*also available with seafood stuffing   $5

MKT

19.99

18.99

Maine Lobster Roll

Haddock Tacos

Fried Haddock Sandwich

fresh Maine lobster knuckle & claw meat
tossed in mayo. Served on a bed of lettuce
in a grilled roll

3 cajun seasoned haddock tacos topped
with tomato, pickled cabbage, cheddar &
red pepper aioli

fresh haddock fried to perfection,
topped with lettuce, tomato, American
cheese. Served with tartar on grilled bun

*also available broiled

JJ’s Reuben 
corned beef with 1000 island dressing,
swiss, sauerkraut on rye, grilled perfectly

17.99

15.99

14.99

17.99

JJ’s BLFT

Chicken Sandwich

JJ’s Burger

bacon, lettuce, fried tomato, brie, garlic aioli
on your choice of bread.

Choice of fried or grilled chicken breast,
lettuce, tomato & mayo on grilled bun

8 oz. beef patty grilled to your liking
topped with lettuce, tomato, onion on a
grilled bun

Veggie Burger
locally made quinoa burger topped with
cheddar, lettuce, tomato & red pepper aioli

14.99

the ultimate sandwich

The Steak Bomb
shaved steak,

mushrooms, onions
& peppers topped
with American and
tucked into a sub

roll

15.99

traditional BLT available 13.99

ADD  cheese 1.50  Bacon 2  Buffalo & Mozzarella 2

ADD  cheese 1.50  Bacon 2  

French Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Onion Rings
Coleslaw 4.99

4.99
5.99
5.99

Daily Vegetable 4.99

Mashed Potato
Baked Potato*
Gravy
Garlic Bread 4.99

4.99
4.99
1.49

Single Red Hot Dog 4.99

*also available loaded with bacon, cheddar & scallions   $5

make it cheesy bread  2


